TERMINAL BLOCKS, PCB Mounting
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49www.anglia.com
CONNECTORS
281
SINGLE PLANE
A range of modular interlocking terminal blocks with paralled direction of wire and screwdriver. Available with vertical or horizontal entry to the
PCB. Choice of 2 to 12 way but may be broken down or made up to any number of ways.
TAICOM type TBHP & TBVP

retardant bodies
Manf. Part No. &
Type Order Code
2 way TBHP02AG
3 way TBHP03AG
4 way TBHP04AG
5 way TBHP05AG
6 way TBHP06AG
7 way TBHP07AG
8 way TBHP08AG
9 way TBHP09AG
10 way TBHP10AG
11 way TBHP11AG
12 way TBHP12AG
Manf. Part No. &
Type Order Code
2 way TBVP02AG
3 way TBVP03AG
4 way TBVP04AG
5 way TBVP05AG
6 way TBVP06AG
7 way TBVP07AG
8 way TBVP08AG
9 way TBVP09AG
10 way TBVP10AG
11 way TBVP11AG
12 way TBVP12AG
Specification
Materials
Mouldings ........................ Green glass filled polyamide
to UL94V-0